
NEXT 7 COMPANIES 
COMBINED
61.5 TRANSACTION SIDES

COMPANY #2 
 62 TRANSACTION SIDES

Ranking Report

Based on Closed Homes/Land/Boat Slips

TRANSACTION
SIDES

1/1/2025 to 12/31/2025
*Source: BCAR MLS - Brunswick County Association of Realtors
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COMPANY #3
53 TRANSACTION SIDES

Listing or Selling Companies/Offices

276

St. James focused, results driven!

info@stjames-properties.com     |     stjames-properties.com     |     @stjamesproperties

RANK NAME SIDES VOLUME
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176,366,400
40,928,650
30,916,525
10,658,975
8,139,400
6,181,900

5,687,750
3,665,500
2,569,000
2,095,000

St James Properties LLC
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